126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 127
Features
The Jazz AP is one variation of a
complete family of direct/indirect
fluorescent luminaires. Constructed
of perforated steel and aluminum
extrusions, it features a reveal between
modules in continuous rows. The Jazz

-A
P
Ordering Guide
16"
[406.4 mm]
3 3/4"
[95.25 mm]
JAZ-AP DI
MODEL NO. DIRECTION
4 = 4 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other, please
enter row length
(eg. 48 = 48 ft)
UNV =
120/277
AC=Cable
PD=Pendant
Other mounting
options available,
see pgs. 357-359
JAZ-AP
MOUNTING ROW LENGTH FINISH OPTIONS
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
VOLTAGE
DI = Direct/
Indirect
NUMBER OF
LAMPS
2
LAMPS
T8
T5
T5HO
40CF
50CF
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TCW= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
Jazz
J
A
Z
-A
P
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
0 353 353 353 353 353
10 380 360 345 360 380
20 339 350 343 337 345
30 313 312 314 317 320
40 281 273 277 280 285
50 229 231 238 238 232
60 189 186 183 193 194
70 130 134 135 144 148
80 84.3 82.4 90.6 99.0 103
90 11.6 33.2 52.1 67.1 71.4
100 148 184 179 198 200
110 377 368 431 507 539
120 581 583 572 642 655
130 753 782 734 727 751
140 889 933 913 889 884